
 

 

 

Verona Parks & Recreation Advisory Committee 

Meeting Dates September 2022 to July 2023 

7:30pm meeting in the VCC Conference Room 

Tuesday, September 20, 2022 

Tuesday, October 18, 2022 

Tuesday, November 15, 2022 

Tuesday, December 13, 2022 

Tuesday, January 17, 2023 

Tuesday, February 21, 2023 

Tuesday, March 21, 2023 

Tuesday, April 18, 2023 

Tuesday, May 16, 2023 

Tuesday, June 20, 2023 

Tuesday, July 18, 2023 

  


